
 12 Pollici Italian CUP Anno 2025

Pos Num. Nome Moto Totale Diff Diff. R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale

1 16 Cipriani Daniele BUCCI 525 0 0 60 200 260 65 200 265

2 198 Bisanti Antonio A. XREVO 488 37 37 58 110 168 160 160 320

3 21 De Lucia Luciano PITOM 485 40 3 65 90 155 200 130 330

4 77 Trapè Leonardo AYRTON 470 55 15 250 0 250 110 110 220

5 255 Scarpa Enrico PITOM 440 85 30 160 130 290 80 70 150

6 181 Pelliccia Alberto BUCCI 417 108 23 200 62 262 90 65 155

7 65 Surace Alfonso 360 165 57 130 75 205 75 80 155

8 132 Tessaglia Federico 8.1 332 193 28 62 80 142 100 90 190

9 17 Bortolotto Mattia BUCCI 322 203 10 100 100 200 62 60 122

10 13 Allard Clement PITOM 320 205 2 70 250 320 x x x

11 5 D'Amelio Beniamino BUCCI 295 230 25 0 65 65 130 100 230

12 128 Melotto Mattia PITOM 274 251 21 90 70 160 58 56 114

13 87 Delledonne Elia Angelo PITOM 272 253 2 80 60 140 70 62 132

14 15 Basso Adriano BUCCI 235 290 37 0 160 160 0 75 75
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14 15 Basso Adriano BUCCI 235 290 37 0 160 160 0 75 75

15 134 Tunzi Vincenzo PITOM 228 297 7 110 0 110 60 58 118

16 23 Ritella Nicola PITOM 75 450 153 75 0 75 x x x


